PRIVATE PLACEMENT OF 500 (FIVE HUNDRED) RATED, LISTED, SECURED, REDEEMABLE, NON-

CONVERTIBLE DEBENTURES OF FACE VALUE RS. 10,00,000/- (RUPEES TEN LAKHS ONLY) EACH 

AGGREGATING TO Rs. 50,00,00,000/- (RUPEES FIFTY CRORE ONLY), WHICH MAY BE 

INCREASED UPTO INR 150,00,00,000/- (RUPEES ONE HUNDRED AND FIFTY CRORE ONLY) IN 

EVENT THE GREENSHOE OPTION IS EXERCISED; ISSUED UNDER THE INFORMATION 

MEMORANDUM DATED FEB 22, 2018 (as amended/ supplemented from time to time) BY 

FULLERTON INDIA CREDIT COMPANY LIMITED 

This Supplemental Information Memorandum (‘Supplemental IM’) is issued in terms of and

[...]

Issue Size   

500 (FIVE HUNDRED) RATED, LISTED, SECURED, REDEEMABLE, NON-

CONVERTIBLE DEBENTURES OF FACE VALUE RS. 10,00,000/- (RUPEES 

TEN LAKHS ONLY) EACH AGGREGATING TO Rs. 50,00,00,000/- (RUPEES 

FIFTY CRORE ONLY), WHICH MAY BE INCREASED UPTO INR 

150,00,00,000/- (RUPEES ONE HUNDRED AND FIFTY CRORE ONLY) IN 

EVENT THE GREENSHOE OPTION IS EXERCISED  

Upon issuance of these NCDs and with effect from the Deemed Date of 

Allotment (of this Reissuance) mentioned below, the existing aggregate 

outstanding principal amount of the Listed, Secured, Redeemable, Non-

Convertible Debentures under the ISIN No. INE535H07AF8 shall stand 

increased from Rs. 155,00,00,000/- (RUPEES ONE HUNDRED AND FIFTY 

FIVE CRORE ONLY) to Rs. 205,00,00,000/- (RUPEES TWO HUNDRED 

AND FIVE CRORE ONLY) with a green shoe option to retain additional 

Rs. 100,00,00,000/- (RUPEES ONE HUNDRED CRORES ONLY)  

Issuance Mode/ 
Form  

Private Placement/ In Dematerialized Form  

Credit Rating  ‘AAA’ by CARE Limited 

Face/ Par Value Rs. 10,00,000/- each